
Date Time Visitor vs Home Location
Sunday, May 26 1:00 PM Norway vs Walford Walford

Wednesday, May 29 --- Norway --- Bye n/a

Sunday, June 2 5:00 PM Red Top vs Norway Norway

Wednesday, June 5 6:30 PM Norway vs Watkins Norway

Sunday, June 9 Norway --- Bye n/a

Wednesday, June 12 6:30 PM Williamsburg vs Norway Norway

Sunday, June 16 5:00 PM Williamsburg vs Norway Norway

Wednesday, June 19 --- Norway --- Bye n/a

Sunday, June 23 1:00 PM Norway vs CR Storm Washington High

Wednesday, June 26 8:00 PM Norway vs Walford Norway

Sunday, June 30 1:00 PM Norway vs Red Top Kirkwood

Wednesday, July 3 --- No Games --- No Games n/a

Saturday, July 6 4:30 PM Norway vs Watkins Watkins

Wednesday, July 10 8:00 PM Walford vs Norway Norway

Sunday, July 14 5:00 PM Walford vs Norway Norway

Wednesday, July 17 6:30 PM Norway vs Watkins Norway

Sunday, July 21 1:00 PM Norway vs Quad Cities Rock Island

Wednesday, July 24 8:00 PM Red Top vs Norway Norway

Sunday, July 28 5:00 PM Watkins vs Norway Norway

Wednesday, July 31 6:30 PM Norway vs CR Storm Norway

Saturday, August 3 TBD

Sunday, August 4 TBD

IABA Tournament

IABA Tournament

Norway Bandits
2024 Baseball Schedule


